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Scania + EURO 5+ 21T VDL

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Zubehor

Beschreibung
YS2R6X20005325522

€ 19.500,-
Hakenarmsystem
2013
TR1297

6x2

3

Automatik
1.142.566 km
Diesel

Euro 5
27.500 kg
15.940 kg
11.560 kg
890 cm

250 cm

Automat
Schlafkabine

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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